22 G E N E R A L PU R P O S E E N CLOS U R E S H E AV Y D U T Y A N D I N D US TR I A L EN CLOSU R E S
Product Type Order code Pack
Polystyrene closure plates
PG/Metric
specifications
Width
4 x M20/16 + 1 x M32/25 185 APEP185 4TBO856096C0100 1
2 x M32/25 + 3 x M25/
M20 + 4 x M20/16
300
APEP35 4TBO856131C0100
1
9 x M25/20 300 APEP31 4TBO856097C0100 1
2 x M50/40 + 2 x M25/ 300 APEP32 4TBO856098C0100 1
13 x M20/16 300 APEP33 4TBO856099C0100 1
3 x M40/32 + 2 x M20/16 300 APEP34 4TBO856100C0100 1
1 x M40/32 + 10 x M25/20 370 APEP371 4TBO856101C0100 1
13 x M25/20 370 APEP372 4TBO856102C0100 1
Solid polyester closure plates
Width
185 APEP185 4TBO856096C0100 1
300 APEP35 4TBO856131C0100 1
370 APEP31 4TBO856097C0100 1
Dimensions for maximum cut-
out, see Technical Guide
Product Type Order code Pack
Coupling frames
Made of glass fiber-reinforced polyamide.
- Supplied with a template.
-   The slimmest section of the frame must be mounted toward the
front of the base.
-   The maximum obtainable passage between two bases is that
indicated by the template.
The required number of openings may be applied within this space.
Width
185 APCF185 4TBO856106C0100 1
300 APCF3 4TBO856107C0100 1
370 APCF37 4TBO856108C0100 1
Dimensions for maximum cut-
out, see Technical Guide
Cable end boxes
For
walls
Type Cable
max
Ø
(mm)
Number
of
clamps
supplied
Made of
polyester
300 APO31 1 x 75 1 AP31CEB 4TBO856115C0100 1
300 APO31 2 x 75 2 AP31CEB2 4TBO856116C0100 1
300 APO41 1 x 75 1 AP41CEB 4TBO856117C0100 1
300 APO61 1 x 75 1 AP61CEB 4TBO781936C0100 1
300 APO71 1 x 71 1 AP71CEB 4TBO781937C0100 1
370 APO71 3 x 75 1 AP71CEB2 4TBO856118C0100 1
Dimensions, see Technical Guide
Cable grip clamps(1)
For attaching directly inside the
cable end box.
Cable max. Ø: 75mm
Used on APO 31 and APO 71
For 185, 300 and  370 mm enclosures
AP31CC75 4TBO851105C0100 1
Universal cable grip clamp
Cable max. Ø: 75mm
Used on APO 41
For 300, 370 and  600mm enclosures
AP41CC75 4TBO851110C0100 1
Additional bracket for attaching to
the clamp support.
Cable max. Ø: 75mm
APCC75 4TBO851111C0100 1
(1) See Technical Guide
—
General Purpose Enclosures
APO - Accessories
23
Product Type Order code Pack
Rubber cable entry
- For direct mounting
- Supplied with a template
APRCS 4TBO851106C0100 1
For creating cable end.
Cable max. Ø: 75mm
Cable routing insert
Makes connecting large-section cables simple while maintaining the
original level of protection.
For 300 mm side.
APBR3 4TBO851103C0100 1
For 370 mm side.
APBR37 4TBO851112C0100 1
Locks(1)